

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

CC 7114/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2004 in ITA No. 357/2004 of The
HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

COMMNR. OF INCOME- TAX, DELHI-VIII

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAE EXECUTIVE WELFARE TRUST

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

WITH

SLP(C) Nos....CC..7193,7196/05

SLP(C)Nos. 16947,16954,16953,16951,16949-50/05 and CC.No.7209/05

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

Date: 25/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MRS. JUSTICE RUMA PAL

HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. M.Parasaran, ASG.

In CC 7114

Ms. Shilpa Singh, adv.

Mr. B.V.Balram das, adv.

In CC 7193

Mr. M.Parasaran, ASG.

Mr. R.Agarwal, Adv.

Mr. B.V.Balram Das, adv.

In CC 7196

Mr. M.Parasaran, ASG.

Ms. A.V.Duggal, adv.

