

ITEM NO.31+32+33+34

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil)...../2005

(CC 7114)

(From the judgement and order dated 10/09/2004 in ITA No. 357/2004 of The HIGH
COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

COMMNR. OF INCOME- TAX, DELHI-VIII

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAE EXECUTIVE WELFARE TRUST

Respondent(s)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

With

SLP(C) No...../2005 (CC No.7193)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No...../2005 (CC No.7209)

With I.A.1 (C/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) No.5348/2006

(with appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16947 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

SLP(C) NO. 16954 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16953 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16951 of 2005

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and office report)

SLP(C) NO. 16949-16950 of 2005

(With appln.(s) for c/delay in filing SLP)

Date: 12/03/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE Dr. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr.Gopal Subramaniam, ASG

Mr.Amarjit Singh, ASG

Mr.Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Mr.K.Subba Rao, Adv.

Mr.Vikram Gulati, Adv.

Mr.Raghenth Basant, Adv.

Mrs.Laxmi Iyengar, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

2

Mr.J.M.Mukhi, Adv.

Ms.Shakumbhari Singh, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Garg,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Four weeks' time is granted to file better affidavit in cases in which affidavit has not already been filed.

(Satish K. Yadav)

Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)

Court Master

