

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3559 OF 2007

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

COMMNR. OF INCOME-TAX, DELHI- VIII

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAE REFIELD WELFARE TRUST LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH Civil Appeal NO. 3573 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3576 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3583 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3584 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3585 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3595-3596 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3597 of 2007

(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3598 of 2007

(With office report)

Date: 05/02/2010 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Mohd. Mannan, Adv.

Mr. K.P. Pandey, Adv.

Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

-2-

Item No. 147

For Respondent(s)

Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

In the present Civil Appeals there is sole respondent. The appellant as well as sole respondent are represented by their advocates in all the appeals. Separate Original Records in all the appeals have been received. Leave has been granted as per common order dated 12th July, 2007. As per office circular dated 14th August, 2007 no Statement of Case is required to be filed. All the appeals are ready for hearing.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

