

ITEM NO.102

COURT NO.2

SECTION IIIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 3559 OF 2007

COMMNR. OF INCOME-TAX, DELHI- VIII

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAE REFIELD WELFARE TRUST LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH

Civil Appeal NO. 3573 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3576 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3583 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3584 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3585 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3595-3596 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3597 of 2007
(With office report)

Civil Appeal NO. 3598 of 2007
(With office report)

Date: 16/04/2014 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.M. LODHA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SHIVA KIRTI SINGH

2

For Appellant(s)	Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv. Mr. W.A. Quadri, Adv. Ms. Sadhana Sandhu, Adv. Ms. Anil Katiyar, Adv. Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.
------------------	---

For Respondent(s)	Mr. M.K. Garg, Adv.
-------------------	---------------------

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Learned counsel for the respondent prays for
time on the ground of non-availability of the learned
senior counsel.

List the matter beyond ensuing summer
vacation.

(Rajesh Dham)
Court Master

(Renu Diwan)
Court Master