

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No(s). 3559/2007

COMMNR. OF INCOME-TAX, DELHI- VIII

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

M/S. SAE REFIELD WELFARE TRUST LTD.

Respondent(s)

[with office report)

WITH

C.A. No. 3585/2007

C.A. No. 3598/2007

[with office report)

C.A. No. 3583/2007

[with office report)

C.A. No. 3584/2007

[with office report)

C.A. No. 3595-3596/2007

C.A. No. 3597/2007

[with office report)

C.A. No. 3573/2007

[with office report)

C.A. No. 3576/2007

[with office report)

Date : 13/08/2014 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE KURIAN JOSEPH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Arijit Prasad, Adv.

Ms. Sadhna Sandhu, Adv.

Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv. for

Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. S. Ganesh, Sr. Adv.

Mr. M. K. Garg ,Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

At the request of Mr. S. Ganesh, learned senior

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by

counsel for the respondents, list this group of

Pardeep Kumar

Date: 2014.08.14

07:29:17 IST

matters after three weeks.

Reason:

(PARDEEP KUMAR)
AR-cum-PS(RENU DIWAN)
COURT MASTER